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(322) 200m - Muzi :: Beh A

#

A W N R

Meno

gim PRIBIL Boris

gim MARCEK Miroslav
gim STREMIRichard
g TRIBULA Matus

Halové

majstrovstva SsAZ
Bratislava 06.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 1. 5. 2024 o 1:42

Nar.

1998
1995
1997
1995

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
23,35
23,60
23,86
24,70
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